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SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS OF SALE 
(updated October 19, 2023)

 
 
 
Ader, Benjamin E. 
Tate Bywater 
2740 Chain Bridge Road 
Vienna, Virginia 22181 
(703) 938-5100 
bader@tatebywater.com  
 
 
Aunon, Jose E. 
9685 Main Street, Suite B 
Fairfax, Virginia 22031 
(703) 359-0087 
jea@joseaunon.com  
 
 
Bodner, Mark  
4041 University Drive, Suite 403 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030-3411 
(703) 385-6667 
rendob@gmail.com  
 
 
Bronley, Jonathan R. 
Bronley Law PLLC 
10387 Main Street, Suite 201 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 229-0335 
JBronley@Bronleylaw.com  
 
 
Bury, Andrew G. Jr. 
Bury & Co 
The Inns of Court 
10482 Armstrong Street 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 788-2008 
andyb@buryco.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Bury, David A. 
Bury & Co 
The Inns of Court 
10482 Armstrong Street 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 788-2008 
davidb@buryco.com  
 
 
Bushman, Joshua E. 
Bushman Law Group 
675 South Washington Street 
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 
(703) 845-9070 
info@theblg.com  
 
 
Byrne, Robert M. 
10619 Jones Street, Third Floor 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 352-7877 
robertmbyrne@rmbyrnelaw.com 
 
 
Cucinelli, Cary Z. 
Cucinelli Geiger, PC 
4084 University Drive, Suite 202A 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 481-6464 
cary@cucinelligeiger.com  
 
 
Daughtrey, Lawrence A. 
Kelly & Daughtrey 
10605 Judicial Drive, Suite A-3 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030-5116 
(703) 273-1950 
ladaughtrey@kellydaughtreylaw.com  
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Dunn, Charles C. 
P. O. Box 3620 
Oakton, Virginia 20124 
(703) 591-6055 
charlesdun@gmail.com  
 
 
Geiger, Valerie B. 
Cucinelli Geiger 
4084 University Drive, Suite 202A 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 481-6464 
valerie@cucinelligeiger.com 
 
 
Goodman, Bernard E. 
Dunlap, Bennett & Ludwig 
8300 Boone Boulevard, Suite 550 
Vienna, Virginia 22182 
(703) 777-7319 
bgoodman@dbllawyers.com  
 
 
Keith, John A. C. 
Blankingship & Keith, PC 
4020 University Drive, Suite 300 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 691-1235 
jkeith@bklawva.com 
 
 
Magner, James P. 
Magner Law, PC 
6 Wirt Street, NW, 1st Floor 
Leesburg, Virginia 20176 
(540) 431-4400 
jim@magnerlaw.com  
 
 
McCarthy, Courtney K.  
MWM Legal Group, PLLC 
200 N. Glebe Road, Suite 1000 
Arlington, Virginia 22203 
(703) 237-0027 
Courtney@MWMLegalGroup.com 
 

McConville, James 
7010 Little River Turnpike, Suite 220 
Annandale, Virginia 22003 
(703) 642-5353 
jmcconville@va-attorney.com  
 
 
McCormack, Brian M. 
Dunn, McCormack & MacPherson 
P. O. Box 3620 
Oakton, Virginia 22124-9998 
(703) 938-7507 
bmcdmmlaw@gmail.com  
 
 
Nelson, Grant 
Grant Nelson, PLC 
8200 Greensboro Drive, Suite 900 
McLean, Virginia 22102 
(703) 752-1115 
grant@grantnelsonplc.com  
 
 
Obregon, Raymond J. 
Law Offices of Raymond J. Obregon, P.C. 
10619 Jones Street, Suite 201-B 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 246-0050 
RJOPC@aol.com  
 
 
Pervaiz, Sabahat (Saba) 
Pervaiz & Harley PLLC 
10505 Judicial Drive, Suite 301 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 896-7630 
pervaiz@pervaizharley.com  
 
 
Robinson, Gene D. III 
Gene Robinson Law, PLC 
4620 Lee Highway, Suite 216 
Arlington, Virginia 22207 
(703) 224-8282 
grobinson@generobinsonlaw.com 
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Shamblin Cayton, Claire E. 
The Shamblin Law Firm, PLLC 
Post Office Box 22002 
Alexandria, Virginia 22304 
(571) 447-6366 
claire@shamblinlaw.com  
 
 
Skopic, Kyle Elizabeth 
Law Office of Kyle E. Skopic, PLLC 
10511 Judicial Drive, Suite 107 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 
(703) 246-9530 
kyle@skopiclaw.com  
 
 
Tengco, Leonard C. 
Pesner Altmiller Melnick DeMers & Steele 
8000 Westpark Drive 
Tysons, Virginia 22102 
(703) 506-9440 ext. 229 
ltengco@pesner.com 
 
 
Towarnicky, James M. 
Law Offices of James M. Towarnicky, PLLC 
8910 Seagraves Lane 
Fairfax Station, Virginia 22039 
(703) 929-3815 
slovakesq@aol.com 
 
 
Warrington, David Alan 
The Dhillon Law Group 
2121 Eisenhower Avenue, Suite 402 
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 
(703) 574-1206 
DWarrington@dhillonlaw.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wildhack, Elizabeth L. 
MWM Legal Group, PLLC 
200 N. Glebe Road, Suite 1000 
Arlington, Virginia 22203 
(703) 237-0027 
Elizabeth@MWMLegalGroup.com 
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